
School Name

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN X X CEN

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC X X JMC092C601 Community Communication CEN

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 AEEC GE 3 JMC094C401 Media Laws and Ethics

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8 JMC094C201 Media in North East GE 4/8 GE 4/8 JMC094C402 Current Affairs 

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Friday, 30 June, 2023 JMC092C401 News and Contemporary Issues JMC094C202 Development Communication JMC092C201 Communication Design JMC094D401 Corporate Communication 

Monday, 3 July, 2023 JMC092C402 Media Management JMC094C203 Media and Cultural Communication JMC092C202 Indian Society and Culture

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023 JMC092D601 Photojournalism JMC094D402 International Communications

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023 JMC094C204 Media Planning and Management

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 VAC JMC092D602 Advertising & Public Relations                

Friday, 7 July, 2023 JMC094D201 Radio and Television Production SEC JMC094D403
Science, Environment and Health 

Communication

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X BHS II BHS II JMC092C603 International Communication X

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X CEN CEN X X

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

9:30 am - 12:30 pm 1:30 pm  - 4:30 pm

The Assam Royal Global University

University Examination Cell

Semester End Examination Time Table

RSCOM

BA Journalism & Mass Communication

UG 4th PG 2nd UG 2nd UG 6th

MA JMC 2 and BAJMC + MAJCM 6th (Integrated) BA Journalism & Mass Communication BA Journalism & Mass Communication MA JMC

PG 4th


